
Fifty Club
Individual Net & Gross

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Todd Dugan 69 $100 1st Tom Soetaert 69 $100
2nd Jay McAllister 71 $80 Tie 2nd/3rd Glenn Taylor 73 $70
3rd Ray Hughes 72 $60 Tie 2nd/3rd Brian Day 73 $70
4th Brian Herring 73 $40 4th Rick Chervin 76 $40

Scorecard Playoff Scorecard Playoff

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Robert Pollock 70 $100 1st Scott Madine 70 $100
2nd Lenny Balcerak 73 $80 Tie 2nd/3rd Lance Painter 73 $70
Tie 3rd/4th Jeff Morgan**** 76 $50 Tie 2nd/3rd Brad Bryant 73 $70
Tie 3rd/4th Martin Catero 76 $50 4th Brian Messer 74 $40

Scorecard Playoff

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Jim Angus 74 $100 Tie 1st/2nd/3rd Jeff Arredondo 71 $80
2nd Dave Bramlett 76 $80 Tie 1st/2nd/3rd Jeff Hightchew 71 $80
Tie 3rd/4th Kris Kalfas 78 $50 Tie 1st/2nd/3rd Jim Lake 71 $80
Tie 3rd/4th Gregg Peterson 78 $50 4th Michael Yanes 73 $40

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Mike Tolkacz 79 $100 1st Craig Ludwig 70 $100
2nd Doug Mark 80 $80 2nd Steve Ching 71 $80
3rd Vince Vanderbur 81 $60 3rd Brian McAllister 72 $60
4th Chip Fox 83 $40 4th Kevin Yeamans 74 $40

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Tony Romero 78 $100 1st Ron Shuman 72 $100
2nd Ron Warring 83 $80 2nd Tom Anderson 73 $80
Tie 3rd/4th Jack Hailey 85 $50 3rd Randy Krajcar 74 $60
Tie 3rd/4th Dennis McPeters 85 $50 4th Charles Thompson 75 $40

Scorecard Playoff

$280 $280

5th Flight

1/11/2025

1st Flight

2nd Flight

3rd Flight

4th Flight



GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Tony Alvarez 85 $100 Tie 1st/2nd Doug Keffler 71 $90
2nd Mike Taggart 86 $80 Tie 1st/2nd Butch Lombardi 71 $90
3rd Steve Banbury 87 $60 Tie 3rd/4th Gary Murphy 72 $50
4th Charles Varga 88 $40 Tie 3rd/4th Joe Beavers 72 $50

280.00$       280.00$  

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Tim Cates 89 $100 1st Saul Freeberg 69 $100
2nd Ken Scott 91 $80 Tie 2nd/3rd Steve Beck 72 $70
3rd Dave Bennick 93 $60 Tie 2nd/3rd Bill Mutchek 72 $70
4th John Sinks 94 $40 4th Rick Molina 73 $40

Scorecard Playoff

280.00$       280.00$  

GROSS $1,270 NET $1,330

Hole Name Gross Score Payout Hole Name Net Score Payout
18 Mike Skowronek 3 $1,270 6 Jeff Bartles 2 $333

12 Tony Alvatez 1 $333
13 PC Wan 3 $332
15 Ken Scott 2 $332

$1,270 $1,330

Hole Distance
#4 2' 2"
#7 2' 10": Scorers: Louie Bustillo
#12 5' 5" Tom Anderson
#14 1' 1" Chip Fox 
#17 7' 5"

Steve Befort
Jack Nolan
James Downes
Todd Dugan
Lenny Balcerak

6th Flight

7th Flight

Skins

Closest To Pin
Name
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